Blutspenden in Helmstedt bis zum 11.08.2025

Di
Fr
Di
Mo

10.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Helmstedt 38350
Vereinsheim TSVG
Maschweg 11

Helmstedt 38350 - Emmerstedt
Schule
Am Lehberge 5

Helmstedt 38350
Vereinsheim TSVG
Maschweg 11

Helmstedt 38350
Kloster St. Ludgerus
Am Ludgerihof 1



